
           
      Page 1

Bonanza Bly Mountain Cut-Off Rd AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 16.40
DRIVER NAME: SCHROEDER, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...45
BUS NUMBER: 11 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:20 AM 0 BONANZA SCHOOLS BU PARKING   
   
2 7:24 AM 181 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
3 7:29 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & RUDDY DUCK DR

(SE)   
   
4 7:30 AM 6123 & 6126 BLY MOUNTAIN CUT-OFF RD   
   
5 7:31 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & SEAGULL DR (N)   
   
6 7:32 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & EGRET DR (N)   
   
7 7:34 AM 8949 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
8 7:34 AM TURN AROUND AT FIRE STATION   
   
9 7:36 AM BLY MTN CUTOFF RD & MINA BIRD   
   
10 7:36 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & PELICAN DR

(NW)   
   
11 7:37 AM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & TEAL DR (NW)   
   
12 7:37 AM 5640 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
13 7:38 AM BLY MTN CUT OFF & KENO SPRINGS   
   
14 7:40 AM 5232 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
15 7:41 AM 4620 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
16 7:55 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
17 7:55 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Bonanza Bly Mountain Cut-Off Rd PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 8.15
DRIVER NAME: SCHROEDER, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 03:52 pm NO STUDENTS...50
BUS NUMBER: 11 TOTAL TIME: 0:22 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
3 3:32 PM 181 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
4 3:37 PM 4620 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
5 3:40 PM KENO SPRINGS & BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
6 3:41 PM 5640 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
7 3:42 PM 5855 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
8 3:43 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & TEAL DR (SE)   
   
9 3:44 PM 6123 & 6126 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
10 3:45 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & SEAGULL DR (N)   
   
11 3:46 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & SPANIEL LN (N)   
   
12 3:47 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & EGRET DR (N)   
   
13 3:48 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & PELICAN DR (SE)   
   
14 3:49 PM BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD & CANARY DR (NE)   
   
15 3:50 PM 8909 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
16 3:51 PM 8912 BLY MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD   
   
17 3:52 PM FIRE STATION - TURN AROUND   
           
  


